7:30

7:45

7:55

8:10

8:30

8:35

7:10

7:30

7:45

7:55

8:10

8:30

8:35

9:00

Kirkland Alliance of Neighborhoods
August 13, 2014 meeting at Heritage Hall

Introductions and assign note-taker for the evening

Eric Shields - update on marijuana zoning, CARs and Kirkland 2035
Presentation
Q&A

Jon Regala - update on Right Size Parking
Presentation
Q&A

Comments from the audience on the two planning topics or on any other topic
Limited to 3 minutes per presenter

Group discussion of the two issues and determine next steps

Discussion of budget request/proposal
Additional grant funds for the Neighborhoods?
Advertising?

Mailing?

Technology upgrade?

Board training for NA board and KAN?
Other?

Food drive update
Kari Page and/or Karen Edgerton

KAN administrative business
State of the City meeting on 9/29/14
Review survey results
KAN policy issues
Hot topics for our next meeting(s)
Set meeting dates

The Kirkland Alliance of Neighborhoods (KAN) is a coalition of the City’s Neighborhood Associations.
KAN fosters communication and awareness of issues affecting the neighborhoods among the Neighborhood
Associations, the City and appropriate entities. KAN is an effective, collegial voice for the neighborhoods and

a valued resource for the City.



