Kirkland Alliance of Neighborhoods August 13, 2014 meeting at Heritage Hall

<u>From</u>	<u>Until</u>	
7:00	7:10	Introductions and assign note-taker for the evening
7:10	7:30	Eric Shields - update on marijuana zoning, CARs and Kirkland 2035 Presentation Q&A
7:30	7:45	Jon Regala - update on Right Size Parking Presentation Q&A
7:45	7:55	Comments from the audience on the two planning topics or on any other topic Limited to 3 minutes per presenter
7:55	8:10	Group discussion of the two issues and determine next steps
8:10	8:30	Discussion of budget request/proposal Additional grant funds for the Neighborhoods? Advertising? Mailing? Technology upgrade? Board training for NA board and KAN? Other?
8:30	8:35	Food drive update Kari Page and/or Karen Edgerton
8:35	9:00	KAN administrative business State of the City meeting on 9/29/14 Review survey results KAN policy issues Hot topics for our next meeting(s) Set meeting dates

The Kirkland Alliance of Neighborhoods (KAN) is a coalition of the City's Neighborhood Associations. KAN fosters communication and awareness of issues affecting the neighborhoods among the Neighborhood Associations, the City and appropriate entities. KAN is an effective, collegial voice for the neighborhoods and a valued resource for the City.